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 Lot Colour Sex Breeding   

 

 

On Account of ALABAR (NZ) LTD, Waiau Pa 
(Barn B 45 - 57) 

 41 Black Colt Captain Crunch ......................... Rocknroll Affair 
 46 Bay Filly Captain Crunch ................................ Sossusvlei 
 64 Bay Colt Art Major ....................................... Trigirl Brigade 
 75 Bay Colt Always B Miki ............................. Yankee Dream 
 81 Bay Colt Art Major ........................................ Albuquerque 
 85 Bay Colt Art Major ............................................. Alchemist 
 90 Bay Filly Art Major .......................................... Betty Grace 
 95 Bay Colt Lazarus ............................................ Christanna 
 105 Brown Filly Captain Crunch .................................... Cordelia 
 114 Bay Colt Art Major ............................................... Emmber 
 121 Bay Filly Captaintreacherous ......................... Gina Grace 
 125 Bay Colt Captain Crunch .............................. Glenferrie Ej 

On Account of D BEHRNS, Wellington 
(Barn B 81 - 82) 

 22 Bay Colt Always B Miki ................. Miss Moonlite Shadow 
 94 Bay Colt Downbytheseaside ............................. CC Miami 

On Account of BRECKON FARMS LTD, Ohaupo 
(Barn B 6 - 44) 

 1 Bay Filly Captaintreacherous ......................... Ice Imperial 
 5 Bay Colt Captaintreacherous ......................... Kayla Marie 
 8 Brown Colt Father Patrick .......................... Kissmeimloaded 
 11 Bay Colt Art Major ........................................... Lacy Linda 
 14 Bay Colt Art Major .................................. Linda Lovegrace 
 17 Brown Colt Tactical Landing ......................... Love Ya Doosie 
 20 Bay Filly Tactical Landing ...................... Lovemelikeyoudo 
 23 Bay Colt What The Hill ...................................... Luby Ann 
 26 Bay Colt King Of Swing ............................. Lydia's Delight 
 29 Bay Filly Downbytheseaside ............................. On A Roll 
 32 Bay Colt What The Hill ...................................Online Love 
 35 Bay Filly Downbytheseaside .............................. Party Girl 
 38 Bay Colt Majestic Son ..................................... Regal Volo 
 42 Bay Filly Bettor's Delight ...................... Rocknroll Roulette 
 44 Bay Filly Captaintreacherous .......................... Ruby Rose 
 47 Bay Colt Downbytheseaside ....................... Sem's Delight 
 50 Bay Colt Bettor's Delight ................................. Settle Petal 
 53 Bay Filly Captaintreacherous ................... Spandau Ballet 
 57 Bay Colt Always B Miki .................................. Spin To Win 
 60 Bay Colt Bold Eagle ............................. Tailored Elegance 
 65 Bay Colt Bold Eagle ................................... Tickle Me Pink 
 68 Brown Filly Lazarus .............................................. Yea Baby 
 73 Bay Colt Captaintreacherous ......................... Bettor Twist 
 76 Bay Colt Tall Dark Stranger ........................... Bubbled Up 
 79 Bay Colt Lazarus ........................................ Callmemaybe 
 82 Bay Filly Always B Miki ................................. Carpen Dior 
 86 Bay Colt Father Patrick ............................... Cheeky Babe 
 89 Bay Filly What The Hill ......................... Dead Cat Bounce 
 93 Brown Colt Captaintreacherous ..................... Delightful Kas 
 97 Bay Filly Downbytheseaside ................. Delightful Legacy 
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 99 Bay Colt Lazarus ...................................... Diamond Lace 
 104 Brown Colt Bettor's Delight .............................. Double Twist 
 107 Bay Colt What The Hill .................................. Eilish Aimee 
 109 Brown Filly Bold Eagle ...................................... Ellaria Sand 
 113 Bay Filly Captaintreacherous .............................. Elle Mac 
 118 Bay Filly Bettor's Delight ................................. Gladamare 
 122 Bay Filly Tall Dark Stranger ..................... Goodlookinggirl 
 130 Bay Colt Downbytheseaside ................... Hulabaloo Baby 

On Account of NA CHILCOTT, Cambridge 
(Barn B 58) 

 31 Bay Colt Royal Aspirations ......................... Monkey Selfie 
On Account of RG DICKSON, Marton 

(Barn F 76, 79) 
 28 Bay Filly Downbytheseaside .......................... Mockingjay 
 56 Bay Filly King Of Swing ................... Shezsomethinspecial 

On Account of NJ FLEMING, Taranaki 
(Barn F 81) 

 92 Bay Colt Zenith Stride ............................ Caitlin's Surprise 
On Account of GEORGIA BROOKE LODGE, Cambridge 

(Barn B 69 - 70) 
 101 Bay Colt Bold Eagle ....................................... Con Grazia 
 117 Bay Colt Bettor's Delight ........................... Georgia's Belle 

On Account of J HAFOKA, Auckland 
(Barn F 45) 

 108 Bay Filly American Ideal .................... Delightful Sixpence 
On Account of HIGHFIELDS BLOODSTOCK, Albany 

(Barn B 61 - 67) 
 4 Brown Colt Tall Dark Stranger ......................... Just A Dream 
 16 Brown Filly Always B Miki ........................................ Magical 
 40 Bay Filly Captain Crunch ............................... Pure Magic 
 59 Bay Filly Captaintreacherous .................... She's An Angel 
 67 Bay Filly Bettor's Delight ........................... Treasure Trove 
 78 Bay Filly Downbytheseaside ............. A Chance To Dream 
 111 Bay Filly Downbytheseaside ................................ Destiny 

On A/c of HOLLIS & ROBERTSON EQUINE SERVICES, Pukekohe 
(Barn F 61 - 63, 68 - 71) 

 7 Bay Colt Art Major .................................................. Le Girl 
 34 Bay/Brown Colt Village Mystic .......................... Muscles N Blues 
 37 Bay Colt En Solitaire ............................... Our Sunny Whiz 
 62 Bay Colt Bettor's Delight ................................ Spellbound 
 84 Bay Colt On A Streak .............................................. Arboe 
 103 Bay Colt Always B Miki ............................... Cyclone Kate 
 106 Bay Colt Face Time Bourbon ....................... Dance Craze 

On Account of HOPKINS STABLES, Taupaki 
(Barn F 72 - 74, 82 - 83) 

 3 Brown Filly Bettor's Delight ............................... Ideal Flybye 
 19 Bay Filly Downbytheseaside ........................... Major Sass 
 49 Bay Colt Captain Crunch ................................ River Polka 
 72 Bay Filly Bettor's Delight ...................................... Vinland 
 98 Bay Colt Sweet Lou .......................................Circus Flyer 
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On Account of LEANACH LODGE, Cambridge 
(Barn B 59) 

 124 Bay Colt Lazarus .................................. Gracelands Rose 
On Account of A MATTHEWS, Waiuku 

(Barn B 72 - 73) 
 69 Bay Colt Bettor's Wish....................... Ultimate Sassenach 
 116 Bay Colt Majestic Son ................................................ Fira 

On Account of ROGERSON BLOODSTOCK, Hamilton 
(Barn F 50 - 53, 56 - 60) 

 25 Bay Filly What The Hill ................................ Miss Slippers 
 55 Bay Colt What The Hill ................................... She Reigns 
 63 Brown Filly What The Hill .............................. Splitting Image 
 71 Bay Colt What The Hill ................................. True Believer 
 88 Bay Colt Majestic Son .......................... Banana Smoothie 
 100 Bay Filly Lather Up ...................................... Class Above 
 120 Bay Filly Sweet Lou ......................................... High Point 
 128 Bay Colt Sweet Lou ........................................... Holyrood 

On Account of TARDINA STUD LTD, Mangatawhiri 
(Barn B 74 - 79) 

 10 Bay Filly Captain Crunch ............................ Like A Dream 
 13 Bay Filly Downbytheseaside ................. Little Miss Perfect 
 52 Bay Colt What The Hill ................................... Sex On Fire 
 112 Bay Colt Downbytheseaside .................. Dreaming Spires 
 126 Bay Colt Downbytheseaside ..........................Hearty Lass 
 129 Bay Colt Downbytheseaside ..............Honey Rose Falcon 

On Account of WOODLANDS STUD (NZ) LTD, Clevedon 
(Barn F 7 - 41, 46 - 49) 

 2 Brown Colt Sweet Lou ............................................. Jay Girl 
 6 Bay Colt Bettor's Delight ............................ Jessies Cullen 
 9 Bay Filly Downbytheseaside .......................... Jessies Girl 
 12 Brown Filly Bettor's Delight ........................ Lady Antebellum 
 15 Bay Filly American Ideal .............................. Lively Nights 
 18 Bay Colt Sweet Lou .................................. Mach's Excuse 
 21 Bay Colt Downbytheseaside .............. Maddison's Delight 
 24 Bay Filly Downbytheseaside .......................... Major Spirit 
 27 Bay Filly What The Hill .................................. Miss Crazed 
 30 Bay Colt Bettor's Delight ............................. Miss Graceful 
 33 Bay Colt Downbytheseaside ..................... Need You Now 
 36 Bay Colt Bettor's Delight ................................ Our Melody 
 39 Brown Colt Sweet Lou .................................. Pacing Delight 
 43 Bay Colt Downbytheseaside ........................ Pepper Potts 
 45 Bay Filly American Ideal ............................ Readallaboutit 
 48 Bay Colt Downbytheseaside ......................... Santa Maria 
 51 Bay Colt Downbytheseaside ......................... Sea Of Gold 
 54 Bay Filly Downbytheseaside ............................... Showbiz 
 58 Bay Colt Downbytheseaside ............................. Some Do 
 61 Bay Colt Downbytheseaside ................... Spirit Of Delight 
 66 Bay Colt Sweet Lou ........................................ Victor Ideal 
 70 Bay Colt Captaintreacherous ............................ Adore Me 
 74 Bay Colt Captaintreacherous ................................ Aliante 
 77 Bay Filly Bettor's Delight ...................................... Aquileia 
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 80 Bay Colt Sweet Lou .................................... Best Western 
 83 Bay Colt Downbytheseaside .................. Bettor Be A Lady 
 87 Bay Colt Sweet Lou ................................ Bettor Romance 
 91 Bay Colt Downbytheseaside ................... Ca Cest Lamore 
 96 Brown Filly Bettor's Delight .......................... Caribbean Blue 
 102 Bay Colt Sweet Lou ........................................ Claire Bear 
 110 Bay Colt Bettor's Delight .............................Diamond Like 
 115 Bay Colt Downbytheseaside ................... First Class Lady 
 119 Bay Filly Downbytheseaside ........................ First Western 
 123 Bay Colt Bettor's Delight ................................. Grace Way 
 127 Bay Filly Bettor's Delight ........................ High Society Gal 



STABLING INDEX 
 

 

Vendor Name Box  

 
B 

ALABAR (NZ) LTD, Waiau Pa 45-57 
D BEHRNS, Wellington 81-82 
BRECKON FARMS LTD, Ohaupo 6-44 
NA CHILCOTT, Cambridge 58 
GEORGIA BROOKE LODGE, Cambridge 69-70 
HIGHFIELDS BLOODSTOCK, Albany 61-67 
LEANACH LODGE, Cambridge 59 
A MATTHEWS, Waiuku 72-73 
TARDINA STUD LTD, Mangatawhiri 74-79 
 

F 
RG DICKSON, Marton 76,79 
NJ FLEMING, Taranaki 81 
J HAFOKA, Auckland 45 
HOLLIS & ROBERTSON EQUINE SERVICES, Pukekohe 61-63, 68-71 
HOPKINS STABLES, Taupaki 72-74, 82-83 
ROGERSON BLOODSTOCK, Hamilton 50-53, 56-60 
WOODLANDS STUD (NZ) LTD, Clevedon 7-41, 46-49 
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Always B Miki (USA) 
b. f.-Carpen Dior ...........................82 
b. c.-Cyclone Kate ...................... 103 
br. f.-Magical .................................16 
b. c.-Miss Moonlite Shadow ..........22 
b. c.-Spin To Win ...........................57 
b. c.-Yankee Dream ......................75 
American Ideal (USA) 
b. f.-Delightful Sixpence .............. 108 
b. f.-Lively Nights ..........................15 
b. f.-Readallaboutit ........................45 
Art Major (USA) 
b. c.-Albuquerque .........................81 
b. c.-Alchemist ..............................85 
b. f.-Betty Grace ............................90 
b. c.-Emmber .............................. 114 
b. c.-Lacy Linda ............................11 
b. c.-Le Girl .....................................7 
b. c.-Linda Lovegrace ...................14 
b. c.-Trigirl Brigade........................64 
Bettor's Delight (USA) 
b. f.-Aquileia ..................................77 
br. f.-Caribbean Blue .....................96 
b. c.-Diamond Like ...................... 110 
br. c.-Double Twist ...................... 104 
b. c.-Georgia's Belle .................... 117 
b. f.-Gladamare ........................... 118 
b. c.-Grace Way .......................... 123 
b. f.-High Society Gal .................. 127 
br. f.-Ideal Flybye ............................3 
b. c.-Jessies Cullen .........................6 
br. f.-Lady Antebellum ...................12 
b. c.-Miss Graceful ........................30 
b. c.-Our Melody (AUS) .................36 
b. f.-Rocknroll Roulette ..................42 
b. c.-Settle Petal ............................50 
b. c.-Spellbound ...........................62 
b. f.-Treasure Trove .......................67 
b. f.-Vinland ...................................72 
Bettor's Wish (USA) 
b. c.-Ultimate Sassenach ..............69 
Bold Eagle (FR) 
b. c.-Con Grazia .......................... 101 
br. f.-Ellaria Sand ........................ 109 
b. c.-Tailored Elegance .................60 
b. c.-Tickle Me Pink .......................65 
Captain Crunch (USA) 
br. f.-Cordelia .............................. 105 
b. c.-Glenferrie Ej ........................ 125 
b. f.-Like A Dream .........................10 
b. f.-Pure Magic ............................40 

b. c.-River Polka ............................ 49 
bl. c.-Rocknroll Affair ..................... 41 
b. f.-Sossusvlei ............................. 46 
Captaintreacherous (USA) 
b. c.-Adore Me .............................. 70 
b. c.-Aliante ................................... 74 
b. c.-Bettor Twist ........................... 73 
br. c.-Delightful Kas ...................... 93 
b. f.-Elle Mac ............................... 113 
b. f.-Gina Grace .......................... 121 
b. f.-Ice Imperial (AUS) ................... 1 
b. c.-Kayla Marie ............................. 5 
b. f.-Ruby Rose ............................. 44 
b. f.-She's An Angel ...................... 59 
b. f.-Spandau Ballet ...................... 53 
Downbytheseaside (USA) 
b. f.-A Chance To Dream .............. 78 
b. c.-Bettor Be A Lady................... 83 
b. c.-Ca Cest Lamore ................... 91 
b. c.-CC Miami .............................. 94 
b. f.-Delightful Legacy ................... 97 
b. f.-Destiny ................................ 111 
b. c.-Dreaming Spires ................. 112 
b. c.-First Class Lady .................. 115 
b. f.-First Western ....................... 119 
b. c.-Hearty Lass ........................ 126 
b. c.-Honey Rose Falcon ............ 129 
b. c.-Hulabaloo Baby (AUS) ....... 130 
b. f.-Jessies Girl .............................. 9 
b. f.-Little Miss Perfect .................. 13 
b. c.-Maddison's Delight ............... 21 
b. f.-Major Sass ............................ 19 
b. f.-Major Spirit ............................ 24 
b. f.-Mockingjay ............................ 28 
b. c.-Need You Now ..................... 33 
b. f.-On A Roll ............................... 29 
b. f.-Party Girl ................................ 35 
b. c.-Pepper Potts ......................... 43 
b. c.-Santa Maria .......................... 48 
b. c.-Sea Of Gold .......................... 51 
b. c.-Sem's Delight ........................ 47 
b. f.-Showbiz ................................. 54 
b. c.-Some Do .............................. 58 
b. c.-Spirit Of Delight .................... 61 
En Solitaire (FR) 
b. c.-Our Sunny Whiz .................... 37 
Face Time Bourbon (FR) 
b. c.-Dance Craze (AUS) ............ 106 
Father Patrick (USA) 
b. c.-Cheeky Babe ........................ 86 
br. c.-Kissmeimloaded.................... 8 
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King Of Swing 
b. c.-Lydia's Delight .......................26 
b. f.-Shezsomethinspecial .............56 
Lather Up (USA) 
b. f.-Class Above......................... 100 
Lazarus 
b. c.-Callmemaybe ........................79 
b. c.-Christanna ............................95 
b. c.-Diamond Lace ......................99 
b. c.-Gracelands Rose ................ 124 
br. f.-Yea Baby ..............................68 
Majestic Son (CAN) 
b. c.-Banana Smoothie .................88 
b. c.-Fira ...................................... 116 
b. c.-Regal Volo (USA) ..................38 
On A Streak (USA) 
b. c.-Arboe ....................................84 
Royal Aspirations 
b. c.-Monkey Selfie .......................31 
Sweet Lou (USA) 
b. c.-Best Western ........................80 
b. c.-Bettor Romance ....................87 
b. c.-Circus Flyer ...........................98 
b. c.-Claire Bear .......................... 102 
b. f.-High Point ............................ 120 
b. c.-Holyrood ............................. 128 

br. c.-Jay Girl .................................. 2 
b. c.-Mach's Excuse ...................... 18 
br. c.-Pacing Delight ..................... 39 
b. c.-Victor Ideal ............................ 66 
Tactical Landing (USA) 
b. f.-Lovemelikeyoudo .................. 20 
br. c.-Love Ya Doosie ................... 17 
Tall Dark Stranger (USA) 
b. c.-Bubbled Up .......................... 76 
b. f.-Goodlookinggirl ................... 122 
br. c.-Just A Dream ......................... 4 
Village Mystic (FR) 
b./br. c.-Muscles N Blues (USA) ... 34 
What The Hill (CAN) 
b. f.-Dead Cat Bounce .................. 89 
b. c.-Eilish Aimee ........................ 107 
b. c.-Luby Ann (USA) .................... 23 
b. f.-Miss Crazed .......................... 27 
b. f.-Miss Slippers ......................... 25 
b. c.-Online Love .......................... 32 
b. c.-Sex On Fire ........................... 52 
b. c.-She Reigns ........................... 55 
br. f.-Splitting Image ..................... 63 
b. c.-True Believer ......................... 71 
Zenith Stride (USA) 
b. c.-Caitlin's Surprise ................... 92 
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A Chance To Dream ..................... 78 
Adore Me ...................................... 70 
Albuquerque ................................. 81 
Alchemist ...................................... 85 
Aliante ........................................... 74 
Aquileia ......................................... 77 
Arboe ............................................ 84 
 
Banana Smoothie ......................... 88 
Best Western ................................. 80 
Bettor Be A Lady ........................... 83 
Bettor Romance ............................ 87 
Bettor Twist ................................... 73 
Betty Grace ................................... 90 
Bubbled Up ................................... 76 
 
Ca Cest Lamore ............................ 91 
Caitlin's Surprise............................ 92 
Callmemaybe ................................ 79 
Caribbean Blue ............................. 96 
Carpen Dior ................................... 82 
CC Miami ...................................... 94 
Cheeky Babe ................................ 86 
Christanna ..................................... 95 
Circus Flyer ................................... 98 
Claire Bear .................................. 102 
Class Above ................................ 100 
Con Grazia .................................. 101 
Cordelia....................................... 105 
Cyclone Kate ............................... 103 
 
Dance Craze (AUS) ..................... 106 
Dead Cat Bounce ......................... 89 
Delightful Kas ................................ 93 
Delightful Legacy .......................... 97 
Delightful Sixpence ..................... 108 
Destiny ........................................ 111 
Diamond Lace............................... 99 
Diamond Like .............................. 110 
Double Twist ............................... 104 
Dreaming Spires ......................... 112 
 
Eilish Aimee................................. 107 
Ellaria Sand ................................. 109 
Elle Mac ...................................... 113 
Emmber ...................................... 114 
 
Fira .............................................. 116 
First Class Lady .......................... 115 
First Western ............................... 119 
 
Georgia's Belle ............................ 117 
Gina Grace .................................. 121 
Gladamare .................................. 118 
Glenferrie Ej ................................ 125 
Goodlookinggirl .......................... 122 
Gracelands Rose ........................ 124 
Grace Way .................................. 123 

Hearty Lass ................................. 126 
High Point ................................... 120 
High Society Gal ......................... 127 
Holyrood ..................................... 128 
Honey Rose Falcon .................... 129 
Hulabaloo Baby (AUS) ................ 130 
 
Ice Imperial (AUS) ........................... 1 
Ideal Flybye ..................................... 3 
 
Jay Girl ............................................ 2 
Jessies Cullen ................................. 6 
Jessies Girl ..................................... 9 
Just A Dream .................................. 4 
 
Kayla Marie ..................................... 5 
Kissmeimloaded ............................. 8 
 
Lacy Linda .................................... 11 
Lady Antebellum ........................... 12 
Le Girl ............................................. 7 
Like A Dream ................................ 10 
Linda Lovegrace ........................... 14 
Little Miss Perfect .......................... 13 
Lively Nights .................................. 15 
Lovemelikeyoudo .......................... 20 
Love Ya Doosie ............................. 17 
Luby Ann (USA) ............................ 23 
Lydia's Delight ............................... 26 
 
Mach's Excuse .............................. 18 
Maddison's Delight ....................... 21 
Magical ......................................... 16 
Major Sass .................................... 19 
Major Spirit .................................... 24 
Miss Crazed .................................. 27 
Miss Graceful ................................ 30 
Miss Moonlite Shadow .................. 22 
Miss Slippers ................................ 25 
Mockingjay.................................... 28 
Monkey Selfie................................ 31 
Muscles N Blues (USA)................. 34 
 
Need You Now .............................. 33 
 
On A Roll ....................................... 29 
Online Love ................................... 32 
Our Melody (AUS) ......................... 36 
Our Sunny Whiz ............................ 37 
 
Pacing Delight............................... 39 
Party Girl ....................................... 35 
Pepper Potts ................................. 43 
Pure Magic .................................... 40 
 
Readallaboutit ............................... 45 
Regal Volo (USA) .......................... 38 
River Polka .................................... 49 
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Rocknroll Affair .............................. 41 
Rocknroll Roulette ......................... 42 
Ruby Rose .................................... 44 
 
Santa Maria ................................... 48 
Sea Of Gold .................................. 51 
Sem's Delight ................................ 47 
Settle Petal .................................... 50 
Sex On Fire ................................... 52 
She Reigns .................................... 55 
She's An Angel .............................. 59 
Shezsomethinspecial .................... 56 
Showbiz ........................................ 54 
Some Do ....................................... 58 
Sossusvlei ..................................... 46 
Spandau Ballet .............................. 53 
Spellbound .................................... 62 

Spin To Win ................................... 57 
Spirit Of Delight ............................. 61 
Splitting Image .............................. 63 
 
Tailored Elegance ......................... 60 
Tickle Me Pink ............................... 65 
Treasure Trove .............................. 67 
Trigirl Brigade ................................ 64 
True Believer ................................. 71 
 
Ultimate Sassenach ...................... 69 
 
Victor Ideal .................................... 66 
Vinland .......................................... 72 
 
Yankee Dream .............................. 75 
Yea Baby....................................... 68 
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